© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 11
Data Sheet
Cisco 1218 MHz GainMaker High
Gain Dual System Amplifier
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 2 of 11
Contents
Features 3
Specifications 4

Unless otherwise noted, specifications reflect typical performance and are referenced to 68°F (20°C). Specifications are based on measurements made
in accordance with SCTE/ANSI standards (where applicable), using standard frequency assignments.
Ordering information
The Cisco GainMaker HGD System Amplifier is available in a wide variety of configurations. Table 8 contains the configured
PIDs for the High Gain Dual Amplifiers. Table 8 and Table 9 contain ordering information for required and optional accessories.
Consult with your account representative, customer service representative, or systems engineer to determine the best
configuration for your particular application.
Table 7. Cisco GainMaker High Gain Dual (HGD) Amp Configurations
Cisco GainMaker 1.2-GHz HGD Amp Configurations Part Number for Ordering
42/54 MHz Split
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGD, 42/54, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, Thermal GMSADS4THXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGD, 42/54, CB, Launch Amp, Thermal GMSADS4TXXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGD, 42/54, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMSADS45HXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGD, 42/54, CB, Launch Amp, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMSADS45XXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGD, 85/102, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, Thermal GMSADS8THXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGD, 85/102, CB, Launch Amp, Thermal GMSADS8TXXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGD, 85/102, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMSADS85HXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGD, 85/102, CB, Launch Amp, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMSADS85XXXXXXXXXX
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 10 of 11
Cisco GainMaker 1.2-GHz HGD Amp Configurations Part Number for Ordering
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGD, 65/86, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, Thermal GMSADS6THXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGD, 65/86, CB, Launch Amp, Thermal GMSADS6TXXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGD, 65/86, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMSADS65HXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGD, 65/86, CB, Launch Amp, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMSADS65XXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGD, 204/258, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, Thermal GMSADS2THXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGD, 204/258, CB, Launch Amp, Thermal GMSADS2TXXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGD, 204/258, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMSADS25HXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGD, 204/258, CB, Launch Amp, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMSADS25XXXXXXXXXX
Table 8. Required Accessories
Required Accessories Part Number
Plug-in Pads (attenuators): Available in 1.0 dB steps from 0 to 20 dB
● 1 required for forward input

GM-SD-1.2G-SPLT=
GM-SD-1.2G-DC8=
GM-SD-1.2G-DC12=
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 11 of 11
The optional accessories listed in Table 8 can be ordered separately.
Table 9. Optional Accessories
Optional Accessories Part Number
24V Power Supply for Cisco GainMaker AMPs GM-PS-HO=
230 VAC Crowbar Surge Protector (plug-in, one per station) 715973
Plug-in Inverse Equalizer: Simulates cable equivalent tilts (creates tilt opposite that of
equalizers). Use in place of forward input EQ as needed to maintain proper output tilt in
short spaced locations. Available in 1.5dB cable-equivalent steps from 1.5 to 21.0dB
GM-EQIN-1.2G-1.5= sequentially thru GM-
EQIN-1.2G-21=
Long Reach Test Point Adapter 562580
Cisco GainMaker SA HGD Split Kit 85/105 MHz (PKG OF 10) GMSA-SKT-1.2G-85=
Cisco GainMaker SA HGD Split Kit 204/258 MHz (PKG OF 10) GMSA-SKT-1.2G-204=
Cisco GainMaker 1.2 GHz Amplifier Housing GMSA-HSG-1.2G=
Cisco Capital
Flexible payment solutions to help you achieve your objectives
Cisco Capital makes it easier to get the right technology to achieve your objectives, enable business transformation and help
you stay competitive. We can help you reduce the total cost of ownership, conserve capital, and accelerate growth. In more